Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Delta DATA SHEET
VFD055B43A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Delta
Catalog number vfd055b43a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Power 5.5
Cooling Capacity 5.5
Product Type Inverter
Signal Level 460 V
Current 43 A
Frequency 400
Horsepower 7.5
Description
The DELTA VFD055B43A inverter is an advanced device with a power rating of 5.5 kW,
designed for precise control of motors up to 7.5 kW. It offers a cooling efficiency of
5.5, ensuring stable operation under various conditions. The device operates at a
frequency of 400 Hz and features a signal level of 460. Ideal for industrial applications
where reliability and efficiency are paramount.